AGREEMENT FOR GENERAL SERVICES

NORTH CAROLINA

Services To Be Performed

Term.

(Munis Contract Number)

Payment to the Provider

Notwithstanding any other provision of this Agreement, in no event shall the 
total amount paid by the County under this Agreement exceed Fifteen Thousand 
Dollars ($15,000.00) in any single fiscal year (which runs from July 1 through June 
30).  Any services that exceed $15,000 must be approved in a separate contract by 
the Yadkin County Board of Commissioners. 

E-Verify

The prohibition applies to all 
contracts subject to G.S.